2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

Strategic Planning Committee Meeting

May 15, 2012
2:00 —4:00 p.m.
D4-16

Agenda

Welcome/Opening remarks
e Review of minutes from August 30, 2011 meeting

Comments on HSC Strategic Plan

College of Dentistry 2010-2012 Plan
e Final status report on 2010-2012 plan

Draft new College of Dentistry Strategic Plan
for 2012-2016

Next steps and closing remarks

Dean Dolan

Russ Armistead

Jean Sweitzer

Committee

Dean Dolan



