## Strategic Planning Committee Meeting May 15, 2012 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. D4-16

## <u>Agenda</u>

2:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome/Opening remarks</li> <li>Review of minutes from August 30, 2011 meeting</li> </ul>	Dean Dolan
2:15 p.m.	Comments on HSC Strategic Plan	Russ Armistead
2:30 p.m.	<ul> <li>College of Dentistry 2010-2012 Plan</li> <li>Final status report on 2010-2012 plan</li> </ul>	Jean Sweitzer
2:45 p.m.	Draft new College of Dentistry Strategic Plan for 2012-2016	Committee
3:55 p.m.	Next steps and closing remarks	Dean Dolan